lunch menu




SOUpP

we serve our soups with bread and butter

Onion Soup &
with crispy cheese crouton

Tomato soup &
with fresh chives

bread classics

served with white or brown bread, please indicate your choice

Carpaccio
old cheese flakes, rocket salad and truffle mayonnaise

Beemster cheese
old cheese, mayonnaise, egg and lettuce

Sunny side up
three fried eggs with ham and/or cheese

Croquettes
choice between beef or vegetable croquettes 0
with mustard

baked sandwiches

Croque monsieur
with ham and cheese, gratinated with bechamel sauce

Croque tuna melt
with tuna, tomato and cheese, gratinated with bechamel sauce

Croque caprese &

with mozzarella, tomato and pesto, gratinated with bechamel sauce

Toasti
classic grilled sandwich with ham, cheese and tomato chutney

8.50

8.00

11.50

8.50

12.50

10.50

10.00

11.50

11.00

8.50



warm and savory

Cheeseburger @

vegetarian ‘new meat’ burger with cheddar, lettuce, tomato salsa
and red onion, served with fries and mayonnaise

also available with beef burger

warm brioche bun with jackfruit &
with red coleslaw and fried onions

SellelefS

salads are served with bread and butter

Fried large shrimps
mixed lettuce, mango, garlic oil and parmesan crisp

Burrata
mixed lettuce, Italian cheese, marinated tomato and peppers with balsamic syrup

Caesar
romaine lettuce, crispy chicken, egg, aged cheese and bacon

kids

Poffertjes party &
mini pancakes with strawberry sauce, marshmallows and whipped cream

Toastie
with ham and/or cheese

Double fried egg
on bread with ham and/or cheese

Tomato soup &

Kid’s sandwich
choice of white or brown bread with ham, cheese, or chocolate sprinkles

@ Vegetarian

19.75

13.50

19.00

17.00

18.50

7.00

5.00

525

4.25

3.50



Natural faod and, drinks #o
e(y'gy f(ye:%er

Take the time to ey’gj this special moment of the W o‘%eﬂter.
With us, fou will discover what green can do forJou,.

T our Eitchen, we use as many sustainable ingredients as posschle.
Prefemé(/j seasonal and where possible, from Dutch socl.

There are p/enfj of options: we have Jome:%o’»@ for everyone.
DoJou have any x//eryc'e‘r? Let our emp/gyeeJ Luow.

éreen /ng

We work according to the Green Key guidelines. We support this sustainability
quality mark in the leisure sector with all our heart. For example, we use energy
and water carefully, we clean in an environmentally friendly way, recycle where
possible and prioritize the use of sustainable, certified products.



