#### lunch menu

Delicious food in fine company. Whatever and whenever we want. The good life tastes delicious to us. Every single day.







### SOUP

we serve our soups with bread and butter

Onion Soup  with crispy cheese crouton	8.50
Tomato soup 🗸 with fresh chives	8.00
bread classics	
served with white or brown bread, please indicate your choice	
Carpaccio old cheese flakes, rocket salad and truffle mayonnaise	11.50
Beemster cheese ♥ old cheese, mayonnaise, egg and lettuce	8.50
Sunny side up three fried eggs with ham and/or cheese	12.50
Croquettes choice between beef or vegetable croquettes  with mustard	10.50
baked sandwiches	
Croque monsieur with ham and cheese, gratinated with bechamel sauce	10.00
Croque tuna melt with tuna, tomato and cheese, gratinated with bechamel sauce	11.50
Croque caprese 🕜 with mozzarella, tomato and pesto, gratinated with bechamel sauce	11.00
Toasti classic grilled sandwich with ham, cheese and tomato chutney	8.50

## warm and savory

Cheeseburger V vegetarian 'new meat' burger with cheddar, lettuce, tomato salsa and red onion, served with fries and mayonnaise also available with beef burger	19.75
Warm brioche bun with jackfruit  with red coleslaw and fried onions	13.50
salads	
salads are served with bread and butter	
Fried large shrimps mixed lettuce, mango, garlic oil and parmesan crisp	19.00
<b>Burrata</b> mixed lettuce, Italian cheese, marinated tomato and peppers with balsamic syrup	17.00
Caesar romaine lettuce, crispy chicken, egg, aged cheese and bacon	18.50
kids	
Poffertjes party V mini pancakes with strawberry sauce, marshmallows and whipped cream	7.00
Toastie with ham and/or cheese	5.00
Double fried egg on bread with ham and/or cheese	5.25
Tomato soup 🗸	4.25
Kid's sandwich choice of white or brown bread with ham, cheese, or chocolate sprinkles	3.50



# Natural food and drinks to enjoy together

Take the time to enjoy this special moment of the day together.

With us, you will discover what green can do for you.

In our kitchen, we use as many sustainable ingredients as possible.

Preferably seasonal and where possible, from Dutch soil.

There are plenty of options: we have something for everyone.

Do you have any allergies? Let our employees know.

## Green Key

We work according to the Green Key guidelines. We support this sustainability quality mark in the leisure sector with all our heart. For example, we use energy and water carefully, we clean in an environmentally friendly way, recycle where possible and prioritize the use of sustainable, certified products.